Céramiques et Réfractaires              Creusets pour le dentaire et la bijouterie                  http://ceramiques-refractaires.fr
3
INDEX DES PRODUITS
                      PRODUCT INDEX
> CREUSETS POUR LE DENTAIRE / CRUCIBLES FOR DENTAL APPLICATIONS
> BIJOUTERIE & LABORATOIRE / LABORATORY AND JEWELRY
CREUSETS POUR L’INDUCTION ..............................................................................................P4
CRUCIBLES FOR ELECTRONIC FUSION .................................................................................P4

CREUSET SANS BEC / CRUCIBLE WITHOUT SPOUT
Référence /
Reference Volume (cc) Ø Ext. (mm) Ø Int. (mm) h (mm) Forme / Shape
C060 60 cc 50 57 57 ogive / cone
CC200 200 cc 70 120 120 cylindre / cylinder
CO315 315 cc 85 130 130 ogive / cone
CO640 640 cc 100 125 125 ogive / cone
CC820 820 cc 115 145 145 cylindre / cylinder
CO1220 1220 cc 135 180 180 ogive / cone
CREUSET AVEC BEC / CRUCIBLE WITH SPOUT
Référence /
Reference Volume (cc) Ø Ext. (mm) Ø Int. (mm) h (mm) Forme / Shape
COB55 55 cc 50 42 55 ogive / cone
COB70 70 cc 50 40 90 ogive / cone
COB78 78 cc 60 52 70 ogive / cone
COB114 114 cc 70 62 75 ogive / cone
COB200 200 cc 80 72 100 ogive / cone
COB370 370 cc 90 76 135 ogive / cone
COB375 375 cc 100 75 110 ogive / cone
COB463 463 cc 85 70 125 ogive / cone
CCB820 820 cc 115 90 145 cylindre / cylinder
LOAT - 125 105 200 loat / loat
Céramiques et Réfractaires              Creusets pour le dentaire et la bijouterie                  http://ceramiques-refractaires.fr
15

> Ne contient pas d’amiante
PLAQUE À SOUDER / WELDING PLATE
PLAQUE À SOUDER SPODUMENE / SPODUMENE WELDING PLATE
Réalisation possible sur mesure
> Thermal shock resistance.
> Resists to corrosion of borax and gaz flux.
> No asbestos
> Metal heats quickly, due to the low thermal conductivity of the ceramic (save time and money, decrease the oxidation of metal.
> Good thermal shock resistance.
> Very low thermal conductivity, like the fiber composite material, that allow to heat the welding quickly.
> Cutting easily (with knife, saw…)
> No asbestos.
PLAQUE À SOUDER / WELDING PLATE
Référence / Reference l (mm) L (mm) e (mm)
PS17017010 170 170 10
PS20010010 200 100 10
PS2007510 200 75 10
PS20020010 200 200 10
PS25015010 250 150 10
PS25020010 250 200 10
PS30010010 300 100 10
PS30015010 300 150 10
PS33017010 330 170 10
PS30017510 300 175 10
PS30030015 300 300 15
PS30032015 300 320 15
PS30034015 300 340 15
PS40027015 400 270 15
PS35025018 350 250 18
PS50035030 500 350 30
PLAQUE À SOUDER / WELDING PLATE
Référence / Reference l (mm) L (mm) e (mm)
PS20020012 200 200 12
PS20010012 200 100 12
PLAQUE À SOUDER
WELDING PLATE
Céramiques et Réfractaires              Creusets pour le dentaire et la bijouterie                  http://ceramiques-refractaires.fr
21